Auctions > Sales Results > Sale 2402

AUCTIONS

CATALOGUES DEPARTMENTS

Results for Sale 2402, AFRICAN-AMERICAN FINE ART.

Generated at 7:12 pm on Thursday, January 07, 2016. Prices include buyer's premium and may be subject to change.

Search

BLOG ABOUT

| £ICH £ |V

Q

CONTACT

[ Lot# Ascending

)

US Dollars 8

20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

42

$4,750
$3,500
$5,460
$4,500
$23,750
$4,750
$60,000
$1,062
$1,125
$12,500
$11,250
$11,250
$5,500
$81,250
$7,500
$4,940
$4,750
$4,000
$3,250
$4,940
$60,000
$18,750
$1,430
$1,000
$125,000
$938
$7,800
$23,750
$1,560
$6,000
$6,000

$3,000

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74

75

$4,000
$20,000
$11,250
$8,750
$25,000
$23,750
$965,000
$11,250
$11,875
$125,000
$15,000
$5,000
$1,250
$4,750
$18,750
$5,500
$8,125
$25,000
$35,000
$15,000
$5,200
$27,500
$20,000
$10,000
$2,125
$5,000
$2,500
$3,900
$8,750
$6,250
$7,000

$1,625

76
77
79
80
81
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
114

117

$4,000
$1,625
$3,000
$23,750
$5,750
$20,000
$87,500
$67,500
$2,000
$4,160
$4,750
$20,000
$125,000
$6,500
$6,750
$4,000
$7,250
$17,500
$5,000
$3,500
$4,000
$3,750
$4,160
$2,000
$365,000
$1,750
$2,080
$2,600
$7,500
$30,000
$2,500

$3,120

118
119
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148

150

$3,120
$4,000
$5,000
$4,250
$3,000
$143,000
$5,000
$4,500
$5,000
$1,375
$81,250
$1,250
$28,600
$3,250
$10,000
$11,875
$2,125
$4,500
$1,875
$2,375
$12,500
$10,625
$1,250
$4,000
$5,250
$1,375
$3,250

$3,250




Swann
About
Contact
Buying
Selling
Press Room
In the News
Newsletter
Blog

Videos

Departments

American Art

African-American Fine Art
Autographs

Books

Contemporary Art

lllustration Art

Maps & Atlases

Photographs & Photobooks
Printed & Manuscript African Americana
Printed & Manuscript Americana
Prints & Drawings

Vintage Posters

Auctions

Schedule

Catalogues

Sales Results

Live Online Bidding via
iwvaluable

Connect
Facebook
Instagram
Tumblr
Twitter
Vimeo



