



Sign In Register

Search

AUCTIONS

CATALOGUES

DEPARTMENTS

BLOG

ABOUT

CONTACT

Auctions > Sales Results > Sale 2402

Results for Sale 2402, AFRICAN-AMERICAN FINE ART.

Generated at 7:12 pm on Thursday, January 07, 2016. Prices include buyer's premium and may be subject to change.

With Buyer's Premium Hammer Price			Sort By: Lot # Ascending Currency: US Dollars				
Lot	Price	Lot	Price	Lot	Price	Lot	Price
3	\$4,750	43	\$4,000	76	\$4,000	118	\$3,120
4	\$3,500	44	\$20,000	77	\$1,625	119	\$4,000
5	\$5,460	45	\$11,250	79	\$3,000	121	\$5,000
6	\$4,500	46	\$8,750	80	\$23,750	123	\$4,250
7	\$23,750	47	\$25,000	81	\$5,750	124	\$3,000
10	\$4,750	48	\$23,750	84	\$20,000	125	\$143,000
11	\$60,000	49	\$965,000	85	\$87,500	126	\$5,000
13	\$1,062	50	\$11,250	86	\$67,500	127	\$4,500
14	\$1,125	51	\$11,875	87	\$2,000	128	\$5,000
16	\$12,500	52	\$125,000	88	\$4,160	129	\$1,375
18	\$11,250	53	\$15,000	89	\$4,750	130	\$81,250
19	\$11,250	54	\$5,000	90	\$20,000	131	\$1,250
20	\$5,500	55	\$1,250	91	\$125,000	133	\$28,600
21	\$81,250	56	\$4,750	92	\$6,500	134	\$3,250
22	\$7,500	57	\$18,750	93	\$6,750	135	\$10,000
23	\$4,940	58	\$5,500	94	\$4,000	136	\$11,875
25	\$4,750	59	\$8,125	95	\$7,250	137	\$2,125
26	\$4,000	60	\$25,000	96	\$17,500	138	\$4,500
27	\$3,250	61	\$35,000	98	\$5,000	139	\$1,875
28	\$4,940	62	\$15,000	99	\$3,500	140	\$2,375
29	\$60,000	63	\$5,200	100	\$4,000	141	\$12,500
30	\$18,750	64	\$27,500	101	\$3,750	142	\$10,625
31	\$1,430	65	\$20,000	102	\$4,160	143	\$1,250
32	\$1,000	66	\$10,000	103	\$2,000	145	\$4,000
33	\$125,000	67	\$2,125	104	\$365,000	146	\$5,250
34	\$938	68	\$5,000	105	\$1,750	147	\$1,375
35	\$7,800	69	\$2,500	106	\$2,080	148	\$3,250
36	\$23,750	70	\$3,900	107	\$2,600	150	\$3,250
37	\$1,560	72	\$8,750	108	\$7,500		
38	\$6,000	73	\$6,250	109	\$30,000		
39	\$6,000	74	\$7,000	114	\$2,500		
42	\$3,000	75	\$1,625	117	\$3,120		

Swann

About Contact Buying Selling Press Room

In the News Newsletter

Blog

Videos

Departments

American Art

African-American Fine Art

Autographs Books

Contemporary Art Illustration Art Maps & Atlases

Photographs & Photobooks

Printed & Manuscript African Americana

Printed & Manuscript Americana

Prints & Drawings Vintage Posters Auctions

Schedule Catalogues Sales Results Live Online Bidding via

invaluable

Connect

Facebook Instagram TumbIr Twitter Vimeo